

**ARKANSAS SENATE**  
86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007  
**Amendment Form**

\*\*\*\*\*

**Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 236**

"AN ACT TO AMEND THE ARKANSAS PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUNICATIONS ACT OF  
1985."

\*\*\*\*\*

**Amendment No. 2 to Senate Bill No. 236.**

Amend Senate Bill No. 236 as engrossed, S2/27/07 (version: 02-27-2007 09:51):

Page 7, line 10, delete "eighty cents (80¢)" and substitute "fifty cents (50¢)"

AND

Page 7, line 20, delete "eighty cents (80¢)" and substitute "fifty cents (50¢)"

AND

Page 7, line 24, delete "eighty cents" and substitute "fifty cents"

AND

Page 7, line 25, delete "(80¢)" and substitute "(50¢)"

AND

Page 7, line 31, delete "eighty cents (80¢)" and substitute "fifty cents (50¢)"

AND

Page 7, line 31, delete "active"

AND

Page 7, line 36, delete "active"

AND



Page 8, line 22, delete "eighty cents (80¢)" and substitute "fifty cents (50¢)"

AND

Page 8, line 26, delete "eighty cents (80¢)" and substitute "fifty cents (50¢)"

AND

Page 10, line 15, delete "voice internet" and substitute "voice over internet"

The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and \_\_\_\_\_

By: Senator Madison

GLG/LEF - 03-08-2007 09:55

GLG181

\_\_\_\_\_  
Secretary